Last name First name Sex Membership

Bell John ]
Blair Jimmy
Brookbanks Alan
Browning Dennis
Carver Gabriel
Dunkley Michael
Fairhurst Frederick
Fisher Neal
Masseron Claude
Redden Douglas
Rhodes Ben
Rooney Brendan
Suganya  Yugan
Walton Dave

SEEEEIEREEIEIRLELEIEREERER

Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze

Rating
Code

194247F
274792D
257475F
318719G
342334H
170309C
351347G
293495E
342335K
214002A
321452H
125317H
346617G
365463B

Club Live

Rating

9HAE 1816A
9HAE 1499A
9HAE 1578A
9HAE 1830A
9HAE 1712K
9HAE 1825A
9HAE 1883A
9HAE 1741A
9HAE 1698A
9HAE 1646A
9HAE 1507A
9HAE 1708A
9HAE 1587A
9HAE 1750K

Live
Rapid

1757A
1416A
1445K
1820A
1638K
0000

1867A
1724A
1562A
1541A
1468P
1710P
1627A
0000

Standard
Rating

1816A
1499A
1578A
1830A
1712K
1825A
1883A
1741A
1698A
1646A
1507A
1708A
1587A
1750K



